AGILE-CORETM
Distributed Edge Architecture
CATALOG:TYPE:
PROJECT: QTY:
SYSTEM OVERVIEW
The AGILE-CORETM Distributed Edge Architecture solution is an
intelligent power distribution and control system that leverages
safe DC power to reduce the total installed and operating cost of

LVDC USB 60W B AGILE-CORETM Decorator USB 60W
Outlet Black
ORDERING GUIDE:
©2025 Sinclair Digital Services, Inc.  |  817.255.4015  |  www.sinclair-digital.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. All trademarks, product names, logos, and brands mentioned are the
property of their respective owners. Use of these trademarks does not imply endorsement or affiliation. Rev 03/12/25
AGILE-CORETM
Distributed Edge Architecture
DIAGRAMS:
AGILE-CORE POWER DISTRIBUTION AND CONTROL SYSTEM
60W USB Convenience Outlet
Low Voltage
0.79 1.76
4.212.66
DECORA CHARGING SOLUTION
SPECIFICATIONS
Type Decora
Color White
PD Profiles 5V 3A | 12V 3A | 15V 3A | 20V 3A
QC Profiles 5V 3A | 9V 2A | 12V 1A
Total Power Output 60WW
Voltage Input 21V-36VV
Max Current Draw 3AA
Standby Current .002AA
Dimensions (LxWxH) 4.2 x 1.76 x .84in
Black
VT-002-DW VT-002-DBProduct No.
General Specifications
Features
-Supports USB Power Delivery 3.0 over
USB-C providing 60W
-USB-A QC 2.0 providing 18W
-Wide input voltage range
-Optimized for fast charging cellphones
and laptops
-Small form factor
Dimensions [Inch]
0.79 1.76
4.212.66
DECORA CHARGING SOLUTION
SPECIFICATIONS
Type Decora
Color White
PD Profiles 5V 3A | 12V 3A | 15V 3A | 20V 3A
QC Profiles 5V 3A | 9V 2A | 12V 1A
Total Power Output 60WW
Voltage Input 21V-36VV
Max Current Draw 3AA
Standby Current .002AA
Dimensions (LxWxH) 4.2 x 1.76 x .84in
Black
VT-002-DW VT-002-DBProduct No.
General Specifications
Features
-Supports USB Power Delivery 3.0 over
USB-C providing 60W
-USB-A QC 2.0 providing 18W
-Wide input voltage range
-Optimized for fast charging cellphones